

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production					
R4: Project Details Composite Report					
By Version					
Project: RSDA6L-R-17-BB			Letting Date: 01/2099		
Description: Mill & Resurface 6 Lane Divided Rural Arterial with 5' Paved Shoulders Inside and Out					
District: 09	County: 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE				
Project Manager: Cost-Per-Mile Model					
Version 16-P Project Grand Total					
					\$1,551,489.10
Description: October 2021 Update					
Pay Items					
Pay Item	Description	Total Quantity	Unit	Weighted Avg. Unit Price	Total Amount
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	10.00			\$124,090.01
101-1	MOBILIZATION	10.00			\$136,499.01
104-11	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	100.00	LF	\$8.90	\$890.00
104-12	STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYL REINF PVC	100.00	LF	\$7.50	\$750.00
107-1	LITTER REMOVAL	3.20	AC	\$22.00	\$70.40
107-2	MOWING	3.20	AC	\$35.00	\$112.00
327-70-1	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH	11,733.34	SY	\$2.40	\$28,160.02
327-70-2	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT,3 1/2" AVG DEPTH	42,240.00	SY	\$2.40	\$101,376.00
334-1-53	SUPERPAVE ASPH CONC, TRAF C, PG76-22	645.34	TN	\$100.00	\$64,534.00
334-1-54	SUPERPAVE ASPH CONC, TRAF D, PG76-22	6,969.60	TN	\$100.00	\$696,960.00
337-7-25	ASPH CONC FC,INC BIT,FC-5,PG76-22	1,751.56	TN	\$130.00	\$227,702.80
546-72-1	GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"	4.00	GM	\$610.00	\$2,440.00
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	11,733.34	SY	\$2.80	\$32,853.35
700-1-11	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM,	20.00	AS	\$350.00	\$7,000.00
700-1-13	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, 21-30 SF	18.00	AS	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00
700-1-50	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	2.00	AS	\$190.00	\$380.00
700-1-60	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	16.00	AS	\$34.00	\$544.00
700-2-14	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GM, 31-50 SF	2.00	AS	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00
700-2-60	MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE	2.00	AS	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
706-1-1	RAISED PAVMT MARK, TYPE B W/O FINAL SURF	675.00	EA	\$4.10	\$2,767.50
710-11-101	PAINTED PAVT MARK,STD,WHITE,SOLID,6"	8.00	GM	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
710-11-131	PAINTED PAVT MARK,STD,WHITE,SKIP, 6"	8.00	GM	\$470.00	\$3,760.00
711-15-101	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OP, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	4.00	GM	\$4,600.00	\$18,400.00

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production					
R4: Project Details Composite Report					
By Version					
Project: RSDA6L-R-17-BB			Letting Date: 01/2099		
Description: Mill & Resurface 6 Lane Divided Rural Arterial with 5' Paved Shoulders Inside and Out					
District: 09	County: 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE				
Project Manager: Cost-Per-Mile Model					
Version 16-P Project Grand Total					
					\$1,551,489.10
Description: October 2021 Update					
711-15-131	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OP, WHITE, SKIP, 6"	4.00	GM	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
999-25	INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID)	1.00	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Project Unknowns					
			0.00	%	\$0.00
Design/Build					
			0.00	%	\$0.00
Version 16-P Project Grand Total					\$1,551,489.10